

MAT SUIT. -13/ 2024 (CIS-13 /2024)
CNR NO WBBB050000372024

Order No.09

11.04.2025.

Today is fixed for Issue.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

O.P. is absent without steps.

Let the Mat Suit is hereby transferred to the Court of the Ld. A.D.J,

F.T.Court Rampurhat for disposal.

To 03-06-2025 for Issue.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885