

Mat Suit – 13/24 (CIS-13/24)
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000037-2024

16

09-03-2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file haziras.

The issues are framed in separate sheet and kept in the case record.

Fix : **06-05-2026** – for PH.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988